
August 21, 2017 - February 9, 2018  (Register no later than August 28, 2017)
GNMN4401Q Christian Ministry Internship Allotta
COUN4401Q Counseling Internship Rewald

Professor Day First 
Class 

Last Class 
Meeting

A COUN3301Q Introduction to Counseling Rewald L203 Monday Aug. 21 Sept. 25
A GNMN3312Q Christian Perspectives & Learning Skills Powers L201 Monday Aug. 21 Sept. 25
A LDR1362Q Intro. To Organizational Leadership Hogan A201 Monday Aug. 21 Sept. 25
A GNMN3312Q.310 Christian Perspectives & Learning Skills Cancelled
A COUN3301-ONLN Introduction to Counseling Rewald Online
A GNMN3312-ONLN Christian Perspectives & Learning Skills Powers Online
A LDR1362-ONLN Intro. To Organizational Leadership Hogan Online

Professor Day First 
Class Last Class

B MISS3303Q World Missions & Religions Allotta A201 Monday Oct. 2 Oct. 30
B SYG1431Q Marriage & Family Communication Cox L203 Monday Oct. 2 Oct. 30
B LDR2370Q Org. Comm. Methods & Strat. For Leaders Hogan L201 Monday Oct. 2 Oct. 30
B LDR3341Q Leadership in Non-Profits Cancelled
B MISS3303Q.310 World Missions & Religions Cancelled
B MISS3303-ONLN World Missions & Religions Collins Online
B SYG1431-ONLN Marriage & Family Communication Rewald Online
B LDR2370-ONLN Org. Comm. Methods & Strat. For Leaders Hogan Online

Professor Day First 
Class Last Class

C BIBL3323Q Biblical Ethics Mihuc L203 Monday Nov. 6 Dec. 11
C LDR3363Q Team Dynamics & Leading Diverse Groups Cancelled
C GNMN4301Q Christian Leadership Cancelled
C DEP2004Q Developmental Psychology Cancelled
C BIBL3323Q.310 Biblical Ethics Cancelled
C BIBL3323-ONLN Biblical Ethics Allotta Online
C GNMN4301-ONLN Christian Leadership Brzezinski Online
C LDR3363-ONLN Team Dynamics & Leading Diverse Groups Hogan* Online
C DEP2004-ONLN Developmental Psychology Warfel Online

Professor Day First 
Class Last Class

D THEO3313Q Christian Theology Gates L203 Monday Jan. 8 Feb. 5
D GNMN3301Q Evangelism & Discipleship Cancelled
D LDR4164Q Organizational Theory and Behavior Cancelled
D COUN3312Q Counseling Adolescents Rewald L201 Monday Jan. 8 Feb. 5
D THEO3313Q.310 Christian Theology Cancelled
D THEO3313-ONLN Christian Theology Allotta Online
D GNMN3301-ONLN Evangelism & Discipleship Loeffler Online
D LDR4164-ONLN Organizational Theory and Behavior Hogan Online
D COUN3312-ONLN Counseling Adolescents Rewald Online

> Monday classes meet at the Trinity Campus.
> Thursday classes meet at the Tampa Extension Site.
** Students should review their degree audit for required remaining Quest courses.
** Please note: schedule and courses are subject to change. Classes with fewer than 7 students may be cancelled 3  weeks prior to the class start date. 
** See page 2 for online backfill options (take these courses once your Quest courses are complete or to add more required credits.)
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 TRINITY QUEST COURSE SCHEDULE FOR FALL 2017-2018

Aug. 21- Sept. 29

August 21 - September 29, 2017 (No campus classes the week of 9/4/2017)

Contact Registrar for Internship 
Registration Form

Jan. 8 - Feb. 9, 2018

Nov. 6 - Dec. 15

Nov. 6 - Dec. 15

October 2 - November 3, 2017

November 6 - December 15 (no campus classes the week of 11/20/17)

(all Quest courses are 5 weeks in length)

Nov. 6 - Dec. 15

Semester Dates: August 21, 2017 - February 9, 2018
Registration after May 31, 2017 will result in a $50.00 late fee for all students enrolled in the Spring 16-17 semester.

Oct. 2 - Nov. 3, 2017

Jan. 8 - Feb. 9, 2018
Jan. 8 - Feb. 9, 2018
Jan. 8 - Feb. 9, 2018

Nov. 6 - Dec. 15

Aug. 21- Sept. 29
Aug. 21- Sept. 29

January 8 - February 9, 2018

Oct. 2 - Nov. 3, 2017
Oct. 2 - Nov. 3, 2017



 Courses fulfill open elective or:
A1: 8/21/17 - 10/15/17   (eCampusWeb)

ENC1101-ONLN.  Freshman Composition I- Mallo
B1: 10/1/17 - 11/30/17    (Atheneo)

ENGL2331-ONLN.  English Literature
BIBL2302-ONLN.  Acts Open Elective
SOCI3011-ONLN.  U.S. Social History of the 20th Century Social Science or Gen. Ed. Elective

C1:  10/16/17 - 12/11/17   (eCampusWeb)
ENC1102-ONLN.  Freshman Composition II- Mallo English Compostion Elective
HIST2342-ONLN.  American Government- Lashbrook Gen. Ed. Elective
MUL1010-ONLN.  Music Appreciation- T.O'Farrell Fine Arts or Gen. Ed. Elective

D1:  12/1/17 - 1/30/18    (Atheneo)
SCIE1301-ONLN.  Introduction to Earth Science Science or Gen. Ed. Elective
MAC1105-ONLN.  General College Math Math or Gen. Ed. Elective

Fine Arts or Gen. Ed. Elective

English Composition Elective

(all backfill courses are 8 weeks in length)
TRINITY ONLINE BACKFILL SCHEDULE FOR FALL 2017-2018 



Semester Dates: February 12, 2018 - August 17, 2018

GNMN4401Q Christian Ministry Internship Allotta
COUN4401Q Counseling Internship Rewald

BIBL2331Q Hermeneutics A100 Monday Feb. 12 Mar. 12
WORS3302Q Fundamental Issues in Worship L203 Monday Feb. 12 Mar. 12
COUN3313Q Crisis Counseling A201 Monday Cancelled
WORS3302Q.310 Fundamental Issues in Worship Suite 100 Thursday Cancelled
BIBL2331-ONLN Hermeneutics Online
WORS3302-ONLN Fundamental Issues in Worship Online
LDR3202-ONLN Managing Ethics in Organizations ` Online
COUN3313-ONLN Crisis Counseling Online

BIBL3313Q Old Testament Survey L203 Monday Mar. 26 Apr. 23
YUTH3301Q Youth Ministry Skills A100 Monday Mar. 26 Apr. 23
COUN4312Q Seminar in Group Dynamics L201 Monday Cancelled
BIBL3313Q.310 Old Testament Survey Suite 100 Thursday Mar. 29 Apr. 26
BIBL3313-ONLN Old Testament Survey Online
YUTH3301-ONLN Youth Ministry Skills Online
LDR3215-ONLN Leading Org. Innovation and Change Online
COUN3313-ONLN Seminar in Group Dynamics Online

BIBL2301Q Life & Revelation of Christ L203 Monday Apr. 30 June-17
PAST3301Q Intro. To Preaching L202 Monday Apr. 30 June-17
CLP3146Q Psychopathology A201 Monday Cancelled
BIBL2301Q.310 Life & Revelation of Christ Suite 100 Thursday 3-May 7-Jun
BIBL2301-ONLN Life & Revelation of Christ Online
PAST3301-ONLN Intro. To Preaching Online
LDR4334-ONLN Resource Allocation in Organizations Online
CLP3146-ONLN Psychopathology Online

BIBL3314Q New Testament Survey L203 Monday June-17 July-17
PAST4301Q Pastoral Methods L201 Monday June-17 July-17
COUN4302Q Counseling Skills Lab A100 Monday Cancelled
BIBL3314Q.310 New Testament Survey Suite 100 Thursday June-16 July-16
BIBL3314-ONLN New Testament Survey Online
PAST4301-ONLN Pastoral Methods Online
LDR3333-ONLN Strategic H.R. in Organizations Online
COUN4302-ONLN Counseling Skills Lab Online

BIBL4301Q Romans L203 Monday July-17 Aug. 13
BIBL4301Q.310 Romans Suite 100 Thursday July-17 Aug. 16
BIBL4301-ONLN Romans Online
LDR4104-ONLN Concepts & Theories of Managerial Ldrshp. Online

> Monday classes meet at the Trinity Campus.
> Thursday classes meet at the Tampa Extension Site.
** Students should review their degree audit for required remaining Quest courses.
** Please note: schedule and courses are subject to change. Classes with fewer than 7 students may be cancelled 3  weeks prior to the class start date. 
** See page 2 for online backfill options (take these courses once your Quest courses are complete or to fill in breaks).
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A1: MAR18:  3/1/18 - 4/30/18
ENC1101-ONLN        Freshman Comp. I (eCampusWeb. Mallo)        Mallo

PHI1016-ONLN        Philosophy of Film (eCampusWeb. Abell)       Abell

STA2023-ONLN        Statistics (eCampusWeb. Draper)                         Draper

B1: APR18   4/1/18 - 5/31/18
PSY1012-ONLN        General Psychology (Atheneo. LeMaster)
HLSC1301-ONLN      Intro. To Health Science (Atheneo. Dreher)

BIBL4323-ONLN       Ethics in Hebrew Wisdom Literature (Atheneo. )
SOCI2301-ONLN      Intro. To Sociology (Atheneo. Welkley)

PHI1600-ONLN       Applied Ethics (eCampusWeb. Abell)         FA/ intro to phil Abell

BIBL3312-ONLN     Poetical Books (eCampusWeb. Abell) Bible Abell

ENC1102-ONLN      Freshman Comp. II (eCampusWeb. Mallo) compII Mallo

LIT2100-ONLN       World Literature (eCampusWeb. Mallo) Lit Mallo

REL1506-ONLN      Church History (eCampusWeb. Parsons) Hist/Bible Allotta

THEO3343      When God walked on Campus (Travel/eCampusWeb. Bargerhuff) Theo/Hist/Honors Bargerhuff/Woodward

 TRINITY QUEST COURSE SCHEDULE FOR SPRING 2017-18 (201702)

Registration after December 15, 2017 will result in a $50.00 late fee for all enrolled Fall 2017-18 students.

February 12  - August , 2018  (Register no later than February 19, 2018)
Contact Registrar for Internship 

registration form
 Session  A: February 12 - March 16, 2018 Professor Room Day First Class Mtg.

March 26 - April 27

Last Class Mtg. 

Feb. 12 - March 16
Feb. 12 - March 16
Feb. 12 - March 16
Feb. 12 - March 16

First Class Mtg. Last Class Mtg. 

March 26 - April 27
March 26 - April 27
March 26 - April 27

*** Break from March 17 - March 25 ***

Session B: March 26 - April 27, 2018 Professor Room Day

Session C: April 30 - June 7 (No campus class meetings the week of 5/28/18) Professor Room Day

Session D: June 11 - July 13, 2018 Professor Room Day

Last Class Mtg. 

April 30 - June 7
April 30 - June 7
April 30 - June 7
April 30 - June 7

First Class Mtg.

First Class Mtg.

First Class Mtg. Last Class Mtg. 

June 12 - July 16
June 12 - July 16
June 12 - July 16
June 12 - July 16

Last Class Mtg. 

Fine Arts Elective or General Education Elective or Open Elective
Open Elective

English Compostion I
Fine Arts Elective or General Education Elective or Open Elective

Math Elective or General Education Elective or Open Elective

Social & Beh. Science or General Education Elective or Open Elective
Science Elective or General Education Elective or Open Elective

C1: MAY18:  5/1/18 - 6/30/18  
Open Elective

Social & Beh. Science or General Education Elective or Open Elective
D1: JUNE18:  6/1/18 -7/31/18

July 16 - August 17, 2018
July 16 - August 17, 2018

TRINITY ONLINE BACKFILL SCHEDULE FOR SPRING 2017-2018 

Courses below fulfill Open Electives or :

Session E: July 16 - August 17, 2018 Professor Room Day

English Compostion II
Fine Arts Elective or General Education Elective or Open Elective

General Education Elective or Open Elective
General Education Elective or Open Elective



Course Naume , Course Number
Acts , BIBL2302-ONLN
American Government , HIST2342-ONLN
Biblical Ethics , BIBL3323-ONLN
Biblical Ethics , BIBL3323Q
Biblical Ethics , BIBL3323Q.310
Christian Leadership , GNMN4301-ONLN
Christian Leadership , GNMN4301Q
Christian Ministry Internship , GNMN4401Q
Christian Perspectives & Learning Skills , GNMN3312-ONLN
Christian Perspectives & Learning Skills , GNMN3312Q
Christian Perspectives & Learning Skills , GNMN3312Q.310
Christian Theology , THEO3313-ONLN
Christian Theology , THEO3313Q
Christian Theology , THEO3313Q.310
Counseling Adolescents , COUN3312-ONLN
Counseling Adolescents , COUN3312Q
Counseling Internship , COUN4401Q
Developmental Psychology , DEP2004-ONLN
Developmental Psychology , DEP2004Q
English Literature , ENGL2331-ONLN
Evangelism & Discipleship , GNMN3301-ONLN
Evangelism & Discipleship , GNMN3301Q
Freshman Composition I , ENC1101-ONLN
Freshman Composition II , ENC1102-ONLN
General College Math , MAC1105-ONLN
Intro. To Organizational Leadership , LDR1362-ONLN
Intro. To Organizational Leadership , LDR1362Q
Introduction to Counseling , COUN3301-ONLN
Introduction to Counseling , COUN3301Q
Introduction to Earth Science , SCIE1301-ONLN
Marriage & Family Communication , SYG1431Q
Music Appreciation , MUL1010-ONLN
Org. Comm. Methods & Strat. For Leaders , LDR2370-ONLN
Org. Comm. Methods & Strat. For Leaders , LDR2370Q
Organizational Theory and Behavior , LDR4164-ONLN
Organizational Theory and Behavior , LDR4164Q
Team Dynamics & Leading Diverse Groups , LDR3363-ONLN
Team Dynamics & Leading Diverse Groups , LDR3363Q
U.S. Social Science of the 20th Century , SOCI3011-ONLN
World Missions & Religions , MISS3303-ONLN
World Missions & Religions , MISS3303Q
World Missions & Religions , MISS3303Q.310
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